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Color Sequence:

#:        Code:

Stitches:  10981

Height:  107.2 mm

Width:  114.8 mm
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Stitches:  14810

Height:  109.0 mm
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Height:  35.6 mm

Width:  125.9 mm

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Tackdown

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

DFLT

Stitches:  14399

Height:  71.9 mm

Width:  127.1 mm

1.             

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Design 8:

Color Sequence:

#:        Code:


	Page 1
	Page 2

